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No MSG
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Panda’s Kitchen @pandaskitchen_official

+6287877120234

https://web.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100064704397966
https://www.instagram.com/pandaskitchen_official/?hl=en


Ayam Telur

Sayuran

Aneka Mie

Tahu

Ikan

IDR 30k IDR 20k

IDR 25k

IDR 25k

IDR 25k

IDR 35k

IDR 50k

Ayam Lada Hitam Telur Balado

Ayam Teriyaki

Ayam Mentega

Ayam Goreng Kuning

Telur Pindang

Telur Asam Manis

Mie Goreng

Angsio Tahu

Sapo Tahu

Tahu Teriyaki

Kuah Tahu

Nasi Putih IDR 5k

Mun Tahu

Bihun Goreng

Soun Goreng

Misoa GorengPecak Telur

Cap Cay

Cah Brokoli Jamur

Bok Choy Saus Tiram

Cah Buncis Daging Cincang

Cah Kacang Panjang Terasi

Cah Tauge Ikan Asin

Cah Kangkung Tauco

Kembung Asam Pedas

Tongkol Sambal Hijau

Tongkol Cue Balado

Tongkol Cue Sambal

Gurame Asam Manis

Ayam Kecap

Ayam Mentega Pedas

Ayam Lada Garam

Black Pepper Chicken Egg Balado (Hot & Spicy)

Teriyaki Chicken

Buttered Chicken

Turmeric Fried Chicken

Indonesian Braised Hard-Boiled Eggs

Sweet and Sour Eggs

Fried Noodle

Tofu Braised in Soy Sauce

Claypot Tofu

Teriyaki Tofu

Tofu Soup

Steamed Rice

Mun Tofu - soft tofu braised in 

savory thick white sauce

Fried Rice Noodle

Fried Glass Noodle

Fried Wheat VermicelliEggs with Pecak Sauce

Indonesian Chop Suey (Cap Cay)

Stir-Fried Broccoli and Mushroom

Bok Choy with Oyster Sauce

Stir Fried French Bean with Minced Meat

Long Bean with Shrimp Paste

Stir Fried Bean Sprouts with Salted Fish

Sautéed Water Spinach with 

Fermented Soy Beans

Spicy and Sour Chub Mackerel

Mackerel Tuna with Green 

Chili Paste

Tuna Balado (Hot & Spicy)

Tuna with Sambal

Sweet and Sour Carp/Gourami

Indonesian Sweet Soy Chicken

Spicy Butter Chicken

Salt and Pepper Chicken

Chicken Eggs

Vegetables

Noodles

Tofu

Add On

Special Menu

Fish

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG

IDR 18k

IDR 20k

Sop Ikan Teri

Bubur Ikan Teri

Nasi Kuning

Anchovy Soup

Anchovy Porridge

Turmeric Rice

(Fried Chicken, Stir fried french 
bean, Fried rice noodle, Sliced 
omelette, Sambal)

(Ayam Goreng, Tumis Buncis, Bihun 
Goreng, Telur Dadar Iris, Sambal)

Tahu Bakso Kuah
Tofu and Meatball Soup

*Rice Bowl *Nasi Kotak
IDR 18k IDR 20k

Rice Box



ayam

IDR 30k

Ayam Lada Hitam
Black Pepper Chicken

Ayam Teriyaki

Ayam Mentega

Teriyaki Chicken

Buttered Chicken

Chicken

Porsi : 2-3 orang
Portion : 2-3 people

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG



Ayam Goreng Kuning
Turmeric Fried Chicken

Ayam Kecap

Ayam Mentega Pedas

Ayam Lada Garam

Indonesian Sweet Soy Chicken

Spicy Butter Chicken

Salt and Pepper Chicken

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG



Ikan

IDR 35k

Ikan Kembung Goreng
Fried Chub Mackerel

Kembung Asam Pedas

Tongkol Sambal Hijau

Spicy and Sour Chub Mackerel

Mackerel Tuna with Green Chili Paste

Fish

Porsi : 2-3 orang
Portion : 2-3 people

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG



Tongkol Cue Balado
Tuna Balado (Hot & Spicy)

Tongkol Cue Sambal

Gurame Asam Manis

Tuna with Sambal

Sweet and Sour Carp/Gourami

IDR 50k

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG



telur

IDR 20k

Telur Balado
Egg Balado (Hot & Spicy)

Telur Pindang

Telur Asam Manis

Pecak Telur

Indonesian Braised Hard-Boiled Eggs

Sweet and Sour Eggs

Eggs with Pecak Sauce

Eggs

Porsi : 2-3 orang
Portion : 2-3 people

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG



sayuran

IDR 25k

Cap Cay
Indonesian Chop Suey (Cap Cay)

Cah Brokoli Jamur

Cah Kangkung Tauco

Stir-Fried Broccoli and Mushroom

Sautéed Water Spinach with 

Fermented Soy Beans

Vegetables

Porsi : 2-3 orang
Portion : 2-3 people

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG



Bok Choy Saus Tiram
Bok Choy with Oyster Sauce

Cah Buncis Daging Cincang

Cah Kacang Panjang Terasi

Cah Tauge Ikan Asin

Stir Fried French Bean with Minced Meat

Long Bean with Shrimp Paste

Stir Fried Bean Sprouts with 

Salted Fish

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG



aneka mie

IDR 25k

Mie Goreng
Fried Noodle

Bihun Goreng

Soun Goreng

Fried Rice Noodle

Fried Glass Noodle

Misoa Goreng
Fried Wheat Vermicelli

Noodles

Porsi : 2-3 orang
Portion : 2-3 people

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG



tahu

IDR 30k

Angsio Tahu
Tofu Braised in Soy Sauce

Sapo Tahu

Mun Tahu

Claypot Tofu

Mun Tofu 

Tofu

Porsi : 2-3 orang
Portion : 2-3 people

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG



Tahu Teriyaki
Teriyaki Tofu

Kuah Tahu

Sop Ikan Teri
Nasi Putih IDR 5k

Bubur Ikan Teri

Nasi Kuning

Tahu Bakso Kuah

Tofu Soup

Anchovy Soup Steamed Rice

Anchovy Porridge

Turmeric Rice

Tofu and Meatball Soup

(Fried Chicken, Stir fried french bean, Fried rice noodle, Sliced omelette, Sambal)
(Ayam Goreng, Tumis Buncis, Bihun Goreng, Telur Dadar Iris, Sambal)

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG

special menu add on
IDR 18k

IDR 20k



set
Set

Panda’S

kitchen

No Preservatives

No MSG

IDR 18k

IDR 20k

rice bowl
1 lauk & 1 makanan pendamping/sayur
1 side dish & 1 complementary food/vegetables

nasi kotak
1 lauk, 1 sayur & 1 makanan pendamping
1 side dish, 1 vegetables & 1 complementary food

**Menu dapat berubah sewaktu - waktu

**Untuk menu selain yang tertulis diatas dapat konfirmasi terlebih dahulu melalui nomor yang tertera

**Pemesanan maksimal H-1 Pukul 14.00

***Harga disesuaikan dengan lauk yang dipilih

**Menu could change anytime

**Please confirm first for menu that is not listed

**Last order 1 day before at 2pm at the latest

***Price will be adjusted according to the selected side dish(es)

Rice Box


